1-360-392-8121
Contact:
5/16 in8 mmThickness
100 mm 4 inLength
IronMaterial
152 mm
6 in
8 mm
5/16 in
93 mm
3 11/16 in
[Number IR831] Iron Modern Country House Number
NO-IR831-152
3 1/2
3 11/16
3 13/16
3 1/2
3 13/16
4 5/8
3 13/16
3 1/2
2 1/8
3 11/16
90
94
97
90
96
118
97
88
54
93
0.63
0.69
0.53
0.63
0.63
0.63
0.61
0.56
0.39
0.63
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
Weight (lbs) Width (mm) Width (in)Number